Dim Sum

[ Vegetarian
™ BBQ Vegetable bun
Thousand layer radish puff, mock ham
Steamed king mushroom, black fungus, water chestnut
Shanghai vegetarian dumplings
Steamed edamame dumplings, truffle oil
Steamed fungus dumplings

Steamed zucchini dumplings

Assorted vegetable, water chestnut spring rolls
Crispy spring rolls, mushroom, milk in truffle oil

M Scallion pancakes
B Non Vegetarian

Ying Yang har gao
Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop
Deep fried scallop, prawn and sweet corn puff
Steamed minced lamb dumplings, young ginger
Chicken pakchoi dumplings with superior sauce, chilli oil
Steamed prawn and chicken sui mai, tobiko

M BBQ pork bun
Pan-fried chicken 'Guo Tie'

M Mince pork and chives dumplings

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

%750

%750

%750

%750

%750

%750

%750

%750

%950

%950

Z850

%850

%850

%850

%850

%850

%850

%850

Z900



Appetizers

[ Vegetarian

Wok-fried shimeiji mushroom, dry chilli, green bean
f Crispy vegetable tossed with chili and onion
it} Crispy lotus root, honey chilli sauce
B \Wok fried haricot beans, water chestnut chilli
B, Golden corn cakes
[ Non Vegetarian

Chicken tai chin

Crispy chicken with superior spicy sauce

Chili garlic chicken
M Stir-fried prawn, superior spicy sauce
M Prawn Horseradish

M Crispy conjee lamb

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

995

%995

%995

%995

995

%1300

Z 1300

%1300

%1425

T 1425

T 1425



[¢] Duck

Peking duck (two courses)
Sliced skin, spring onion, cucumber

Deep-fried duck bone, spicy salt and pepper
or
Stir-fried shredded duck, vegetables and black bean sauce

Spicy duck dumpling with vegetables

Celery duck dumpling

Duck spring rolls with hoisin sauce
. Aromatic Duck Rolls

Crispy duck, air dried shrimp, Master Chef’s signature
infused oil

Wok-fried sliced duck, black bean sauce

Lu Zhou spicy sauce wok tossed sliced duck
Szechuan pepper com

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian @ Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

Full 4800
Half %2750

%850

Z 850

%1550

%2275

%2275

%2275

%2275



Soup

M B Crab and Onion Soup %825

n

Wonton soup
[l Vegetables %750
[l Chicken %775

Szechuan soup
[ Vegetables %750
Bl Chicken %775
[ Prawn 825
0

Sweet corn soup
[l Vegetables %750
B Chicken %775
B Crab %825
=22

Lung Fung soup
[l Vegetables %750
[ Chicken %775

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian @ Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts



[¢] Seafood

Lobster

Superior spicy chilli sauce

Steamed garlic and superior soya sauce
Black bean sauce

Ginger, spring onion

Steamed Chilean sea bass

Szechuan chilli bean paste
Superior soya sauce
Hunan spicy sauce

M Fried prawns with ginger and spring onion
Prawn stir-fried, preserved chilli, garlic

Prawn stir-fried, Szechuan chilli bean paste,
deng long chilli in clay pot

]

River sole fillet

Black bean chilli
Ginger chilli lemon
Hot garlic sauce
Sweet and sour

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

%3025

%3025

%2725

%2725

%2725

%2200



[*] Poultry

m

Crispy honey chicken, sesame

# “Kung Po” chicken, cashew nut, “Hong Kong” style

L i}

hl
5

Stir-fried chicken, bamboo shoots, mushrooms,
Szechuan chilli paste

Wok tossed chicken, green chilli, black bean sauce
Stir-fried chicken, ginger and spring onion

Stir-fried chicken, black pepper

:ﬁ Shanghai style stir fried shredded chicken

[¢] Pork and Lamb

Stir-fried sliced lamb, red chilli, Chinese celery, "Yunnan" style

Wok-fried sliced lamb, preserved chilli, yellow bean sauce

Pan-fried lamb rack, black pepper

Steamed pork belly, Chinese cabbage, minced garlic, ginger
“Yunnan “style

Wok-fried sliced pork, exotic vegetables, mushrooms
chilli bean paste

3 Stir fried sliced pork with black mushrooms

and bamboo shoots

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

%1850

%1850

%1850

%1850
%1850

%1850

Z 1850

%1925

%1925
%2500

%2300

%2300

%2300



[¢] Vegetables

Steamed bean curd, black bean, spring onion

Stewed bean curd “Ma Po"style, vegetables
chilli bean paste in clay pot

Fried bean curd, chilli bean paste
Deng Long chilli in clay pot

Wok tossed white and green asparagus

Wok fried asparagus, broccoli, bamboo pith
and wolfberries

B \Wok fried okra and peppers in hot bean sauce

Braised eggplant, wild mushroom, water chestnut
dou ban sauce in clay pot

Lotus root, fungus, celery, assorted mushroom
Stir-fried assorted green vegetables, sautéed garlic
M Assorted vegetables with black bean sauce
Assorted Chinese mushroom, Hong Kong style
French bean, bird eye chilli, yellow bean sauce

Mock chicken

Sweet and sour
# “Kung Po” style

Mock fish

Black pepper
Sweet and sour

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

Z 1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

Z 1300

%1300

%1300

%1300

%1300



Rice and Noodles

5 # Dan dan noodles
[ Vegetables
[l Chicken

Y, Pan fried noodles
[ Vegetables

[ Chicken

[ Seafood

Fried noodles, Chinese vegetables
[{ Vegetables
[ Chicken
[ Shrimp

Wok-fried rice
[{ Vegetables
[ Chicken
[ Shrimp

M Braised e-fu noodles
8 Vegetables
Bl Chicken

& Spicy Szechuan noodles
" Vegetables

Chicken

Shrimp

Steamed jasmine rice

O}
O}
Ol
[ Yang zhou fried rice

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

%1050
%1075

%1070
1075
1075

%1050
Z 1075
Z 1100

Z 1050
Z 1075
Z 1100

Z 1050
Z 1075

Z 1050
1075
1100

Z 800
Z 1100



Single Traveler’s menu

[ %2300
[ %2175

B Soft noodles topped with choice of
[ Chicken

[ Lamb

[l Vegetables

B L2 mein
[ Non Vegetarian
[ Vegetarian

)]

" Hot pot

[ Non Vegetarian
[ Vegetarian

a Steamed Jasmine rice topped with choice of
[ Seasonal vegetables

[ Chicken

[ Fish



Desserts

M B Crispy date pancakes with ice cream
8 [ Darsan with vanilla Ice cream
[ Lemongrass creme brilée
[ Pomelo mango sago, vanilla ice cream
[ Sticky date cake, five spice caramel
k)

=== [ Lychee served with vanilla ice cream

[& Sweet chilli chocolate mousse in brittle basket

925

%925

Z 850

%850

%850

%850

Z850



Signature cocktails

Smoke of Dragons 21050

Dragons once ruled the skies over China, breathing fire and huffing smoke. Our
syrup made with szechuan pepper and dry red chilli is the fire of the Dragon
creating this mystic smoke infused cocktail. Enjoy it with a twist of lemon !

Crouching Tiger, Hidden Rose 21100

A treat for the eyes and tang for the tongue, this cocktail appeals to more than just
the two senses. Munch on a slice of freshly cut kiwi and enjoy the opening flavours
of the Jasmine tea ice ball which entraps the rose.

Qing Ceremony 21100

A ceremony so supreme to the Chinese culture, we bring it to our patrons in its
most authentic form. Making you feel like ‘royalty’ from the Qing Dynasty, we
blend to proportion Hendrick's Gin, pickled salted plum and oriental bitters,
served with mandarin ice cubes.

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients



Oriental teas

Jasmine lotus
Exquisite green tea leaves hand-sewn to cocoon vibrant marigold
flowers

Rising flower
The green tea leaves of rising flower encase three marigold blooms
which climb the pot on infusion. A beautiful spectacle and a gentle,
slightly sweet tea.

Milk oolong
This fragrant tieguanyin oolong tea is scented with a smooth creamy
milk flavor, which enhances and sweetens the cup.

Ginseng oolong
A fragrant, semi fermented oolong with the enlivening addition of
powdered ginseng root.

Fujian oolong
From one of China’s oldest tea-producting areas, this tea reflects the
local tea mastery, built up over 2000 years.

Oriental sencha
The most popular oriental tea with a refreshing flavor.

Hunan green
A sweetly fragrant and smooth tea from the Hunan Province.

Longjing

Avery gentle and sweet tea from Zhejiang province in China.

Selection of Teas

Taj House Blend
Chamomile

Earl grey

Masala Chai

Single Origin Coffee

Jamacian Blue Mountain
“Wallenford Estate” from Blue Mountain district of Jamaica, fines,
mild and aromatic with hints of chocolate.

Ethiopian Sidamo
A marvelous Ethopian washed mocha with a slight floral aroma
and hints of chocolate and lemon peel.

Selection of Coffees

Taj House Blend Espresso
Cappuccino

Americano

Café Latte

. All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes

. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.

. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,

. not recommended for infants below |2 months unless otherwise requested.
. @ Indicates vegetarian m Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

z550

z550

z550

z550

550

z550

g550

550

%550
%550
%550
%550

z550

z550

%550
%550
%550
%550



