#### **Dim Sum**

#### Vegetarian

a BBQ Vegetable bun	₹750
Thousand layer radish puff, mock ham	₹750
Steamed king mushroom, black fungus, water chestnut	₹750
Shanghai vegetarian dumplings	₹750
Steamed edamame dumplings, truffle oil	₹750
Steamed fungus dumplings	₹750
Steamed zucchini dumplings	₹750
Assorted vegetable, water chestnut spring rolls	₹750
Crispy spring rolls, mushroom, milk in truffle oil	₹950
♠ Scallion pancakes	₹950
Non Vegetarian	
Non Vegetarian  Ying Yang har gao	₹850
	₹850 ₹850
Ying Yang har gao	
Ying Yang har gao Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop	₹850
Ying Yang har gao Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop Deep fried scallop, prawn and sweet corn puff	₹850 ₹850
Ying Yang har gao Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop Deep fried scallop, prawn and sweet corn puff Steamed minced lamb dumplings, young ginger	₹850 ₹850
Ying Yang har gao Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop Deep fried scallop, prawn and sweet corn puff Steamed minced lamb dumplings, young ginger Chicken pakchoi dumplings with superior sauce, chilli oil	₹850 ₹850 ₹850
Ying Yang har gao Steamed shrimp dumplings, scallop Deep fried scallop, prawn and sweet corn puff Steamed minced lamb dumplings, young ginger Chicken pakchoi dumplings with superior sauce, chilli oil Steamed prawn and chicken sui mai, tobiko	₹ 850 ₹ 850 ₹ 850 ₹ 850

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

# **Appetizers**

#### Vegetarian

Wok-fried shimeiji mushroom, dry chilli, green bean	₹995
<b>a.</b> Crispy vegetable tossed with chili and onion	₹995
A. Crispy lotus root, honey chilli sauce	₹995
• Wok fried haricot beans, water chestnut chilli	₹995
A. Golden corn cakes	₹995
Non Vegetarian	
Chicken tai chin	₹1300
Crispy chicken with superior spicy sauce	₹ 300
Chili garlic chicken	₹1300
♠ Stir-fried prawn, superior spicy sauce	₹1425
Prawn Horseradish	₹1425
a Crispy conjee lamb	₹1425

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

### Duck

	Peking duck (two courses) Sliced skin, spring onion, cucumber	Full Half	₹4800 ₹2750
	Deep-fried duck bone, spicy salt and pepper or Stir-fried shredded duck, vegetables and black bean sauce		
	Spicy duck dumpling with vegetables		₹850
	Celery duck dumpling		₹850
	Duck spring rolls with hoisin sauce		₹1550
ē.	Aromatic Duck Rolls		₹2275
	Crispy duck, air dried shrimp, Master Chef's signature infused oil		₹2275
	Wok-fried sliced duck, black bean sauce		₹2275
	Lu Zhou spicy sauce wok tossed sliced duck Szechuan pepper corn		₹2275

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

# Soup

<u>a</u>	Crab and Onion Soup	₹825
<u></u> •	Wonton soup Vegetables Chicken	₹750 ₹775
0	Szechuan soup Vegetables Chicken Prawn	₹750 ₹775 ₹825
•	Sweet corn soup Vegetables Chicken Crab	₹750 ₹775 ₹825
<u></u>	Lung Fung soup Vegetables Chicken	₹750 ₹775

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

#### Seafood

Lobster Superior spicy chilli sauce Steamed garlic and superior soya sauce Black bean sauce Ginger, spring onion	₹3025
Steamed Chilean sea bass Szechuan chilli bean paste Superior soya sauce Hunan spicy sauce	₹3025
A Fried prawns with ginger and spring onion	₹2725
Prawn stir-fried, preserved chilli, garlic	₹2725
Prawn stir-fried, Szechuan chilli bean paste, deng long chilli in clay pot	₹2725
River sole fillet	₹2200
Black bean chilli Ginger chilli lemon Hot garlic sauce Sweet and sour	

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

# Poultry

<u> </u>	, Crispy honey chicken, sesame	₹1850
#	"Kung Po" chicken, cashew nut, "Hong Kong" style	₹1850
	Stir-fried chicken, bamboo shoots, mushrooms, Szechuan chilli paste	₹1850
	Wok tossed chicken, green chilli, black bean sauce	₹1850
	Stir-fried chicken, ginger and spring onion	₹1850
6	Stir-fried chicken, black pepper	₹1850
<u>.</u>	Shanghai style stir fried shredded chicken	₹1850
L	Pork and Lamb	
	Stir-fried sliced lamb, red chilli, Chinese celery, "Yunnan" style	₹1925
	Wok-fried sliced lamb, preserved chilli, yellow bean sauce	₹1925
	Pan-fried lamb rack, black pepper	₹2500
	Steamed pork belly, Chinese cabbage, minced garlic, ginger "Yunnan "style	₹2300
	Wok-fried sliced pork, exotic vegetables, mushrooms chilli bean paste	₹2300
â	Stir fried sliced pork with black mushrooms and bamboo shoots	₹2300

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

# Vegetables

	Steamed bean curd, black bean, spring onion	₹1300
	Stewed bean curd "Ma Po"style, vegetables chilli bean paste in clay pot	₹1300
	Fried bean curd, chilli bean paste Deng Long chilli in clay pot	₹1300
	Wok tossed white and green asparagus	₹1300
	Wok fried asparagus, broccoli, bamboo pith and wolfberries	₹1300
<u>.</u>	·Wok fried okra and peppers in hot bean sauce	₹1300
	Braised eggplant, wild mushroom, water chestnut dou ban sauce in clay pot	₹1300
	Lotus root, fungus, celery, assorted mushroom	₹1300
	Stir-fried assorted green vegetables, sautéed garlic	₹1300
<u>.</u>	Assorted vegetables with black bean sauce	₹1300
	Assorted Chinese mushroom, Hong Kong style	₹1300
	French bean, bird eye chilli, yellow bean sauce	₹1300
	Mock chicken	₹1300
#	Sweet and sour "Kung Po" style	
	Mock fish	₹1300
	Black pepper Sweet and sour	

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

#### Rice and Noodles

		Dan dan noodles Vegetables Chicken	₹1050 ₹1075
	•	Pan fried noodles Vegetables Chicken Seafood	₹1070 ₹1075 ₹1075
		Fried noodles, Chinese vegetables Vegetables Chicken Shrimp	₹1050 ₹1075 ₹1100
		Wok-fried rice Vegetables Chicken Shrimp	₹1050 ₹1075 ₹1100
,		Braised e-fu noodles Vegetables Chicken	₹1050 ₹1075
	• • •	Spicy Szechuan noodles Vegetables Chicken Shrimp	₹1050 ₹1075 ₹1100
	•	Steamed jasmine rice Yang zhou fried rice	₹800 ₹  00

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts

# Single Traveler's menu

- ₹ 2300
- ₹2175
- Soft noodles topped with choice of
- Chicken
- Lamb
- Vegetables
- 🕰 La mein
- Non Vegetarian
- Vegetarian
- A Hot pot
- Non Vegetarian
- Vegetarian
- Steamed Jasmine rice topped with choice of Seasonal vegetables
- Chicken
- Fish

#### **Desserts**

á.	•	Crispy date pancakes with ice cream	₹925
ē.	•	Darsan with vanilla Ice cream	₹925
	•	Lemongrass crème brûlée	₹850
	•	Pomelo mango sago, vanilla ice cream	₹850
	•	Sticky date cake, five spice caramel	₹850
ė.	•	Lychee served with vanilla ice cream	₹850
		Sweet chilli chocolate mousse in brittle basket	<b>₹</b> 850

### Signature cocktails

### Smoke of Dragons

₹1050

₹1100

Dragons once ruled the skies over China, breathing fire and huffing smoke. Our syrup made with szechuan pepper and dry red chilli is the fire of the Dragon creating this mystic smoke infused cocktail. Enjoy it with a twist of lemon!

## Crouching Tiger, Hidden Rose

A treat for the eyes and tang for the tongue, this cocktail appeals to more than just the two senses. Munch on a slice of freshly cut kiwi and enjoy the opening flavours of the Jasmine tea ice ball which entraps the rose.

## Qing Ceremony

₹1100

A ceremony so supreme to the Chinese culture, we bring it to our patrons in its most authentic form. Making you feel like 'royalty' from the Qing Dynasty, we blend to proportion Hendrick's Gin, pickled salted plum and oriental bitters, served with mandarin ice cubes.

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes  $% \left\{ 1,2,...,n\right\}$ 

Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients

Oriental teas	
Jasmine lotus Exquisite green tea leaves hand-sewn to cocoon vibrant marigold flowers	₹550
Rising flower The green tea leaves of rising flower encase three marigold blooms which climb the pot on infusion. A beautiful spectacle and a gentle, slightly sweet tea.	₹550
Milk oolong This fragrant tieguanyin oolong tea is scented with a smooth creamy milk flavor, which enhances and sweetens the cup.	₹550
Ginseng oolong A fragrant, semi fermented oolong with the enlivening addition of powdered ginseng root.	₹550
Fujian oolong From one of China's oldest tea-producting areas, this tea reflects the local tea mastery, built up over 2000 years.	₹550
Oriental sencha The most popular oriental tea with a refreshing flavor.	₹550
Hunan green A sweetly fragrant and smooth tea from the Hunan Province.	₹550
Longjing A very gentle and sweet tea from Zhejiang province in China.	₹550
Selection of Teas	
Taj House Blend Chamomile Earl grey Masala Chai	₹550 ₹550 ₹550
Single Origin Coffee	
Jamacian Blue Mountain "Wallenford Estate" from Blue Mountain district of Jamaica, fines, mild and aromatic with hints of chocolate.	₹550

Jamacian Blue Mountain	₹550
"Wallenford Estate" from Blue Mountain district of Jamaica, fines,	
mild and aromatic with hints of chocolate	

Ethiopian Sidamo	₹550
A marvelous Ethopian washed mocha with a slight floral aroma	
and hints of chocolate and lemon peel.	

### Selection of Coffees

Taj House Blend Espresso	₹550
Cappuccino	₹550
Americano	₹550
Café Latte	₹550

<sup>.</sup> All prices are in Indian rupees and subject to Government taxes
. Please inform our associates if you are allergic to any ingredients.
. Food contains added monosodium glutamate,
. not recommended for infants below 12 months unless otherwise requested.
. Indicates vegetarian Indicates non vegetarian # contains nuts